
Date Pilot Type Hobbs +/- Hobbs Total Tach +/- Tach Total

08/01/2019 MM Non Revenue 1 944.2 0.70 2,504.80

08/01/2019 TK Rental 1.9 946.1 1.40 2,506.20

08/01/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 947.5 1.30 2,507.50

08/01/2019 GE Rental 1.1 948.6 0.79 2,508.29

08/02/2019 Steven Martin Pasciak Rental 0.9 949.5 0.83 2,509.12

08/02/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 950.9 1.28 2,510.40

08/02/2019 AA Rental 1.2 952.1 0.95 2,511.35

08/03/2019 TK Rental 1.7 953.8 1.28 2,512.63

08/03/2019 RR Non Revenue 1.5 955.3 1.34 2,513.97

08/04/2019 Steven Martin Pasciak Rental 1.3 956.6 1.07 2,515.04

08/05/2019 Hobbs Error Adjustment Other 0.1 956.7 0.00 2,515.04

08/05/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 958.1 1.09 2,516.13

08/06/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 959.5 1.50 2,517.63

08/07/2019 LebanAir Aviation Non Revenue 0.1 959.6 0.07 2,517.70

08/10/2019 BB Rental 1.4 961.0 1.10 2,518.80

08/11/2019 AA Rental 1.9 962.9 1.75 2,520.55

08/12/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.5 964.4 1.25 2,521.80

08/13/2019 TK Rental 1.2 965.6 0.90 2,522.70

08/13/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.5 967.1 1.26 2,523.96

08/14/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.3 968.4 1.21 2,525.17

08/15/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 969.8 1.33 2,526.50

08/16/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 971.2 0.81 2,527.31

08/17/2019 RR Non Revenue 0.8 972.0 1.16 2,528.47

08/18/2019 AA Rental 1.1 973.1 0.77 2,529.24

08/23/2019 RR Non Revenue 1.1 974.2 0.84 2,530.08

08/26/2019 100 Hour Inspection Maintenance 0.1 974.3 0.05 2,530.13

08/26/2019 LebanAir Aviation Rental 1.4 975.7 1.21 2,531.34

08/27/2019 MM Non Revenue 0.5 976.2 0.46 2,531.80

08/27/2019 TK Rental 0.9 977.1 0.60 2,532.40

08/27/2019 CP Rental 0.7 977.8 0.69 2,533.09

08/27/2019 Steven Martin Pasciak Rental
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